Platon Metal Tube VA Gas or Liquid
DS1220
Issue08 4 /2025 Page 1
FEATURES
• ½” - 4” line sizes
• Mechanical flowmeter
• Electronic flowmeter
• Clearly visible meter

DS1220
Issue08 4 /2025 Page 3
ORDER CODE
Model Number GMT _ _ 3 1 4 G Example is 2” GMT, Flanged
PN16 ranged 20-180 m³/h Air
To place an order, specify the process conditions at the measurement point, including fluid type, density/SG,
viscosity, temperature, and pressure, as well as the operational flow range and units.
Note: Not all options available together
Electronic Features
E = Electronic Transmitter 4-20 mA
(blank) = No Electronics
Flow Pipe Size
1 = 15 mm or 1/2”
2 = 25 mm or 1”
3 = 50 mm or 2”
4 = 80 mm or 3”
5 = 100 mm or 4”
End Connections
1 = Flanged EN PN16
2 = Flanged ANSI 150lb
3 = Flanged EN PN40
4 = Flanged ANSI 300lb
5 = Screwed BSPP Female
6 = Screwed NPT Female
Media type
G = Gas
L = Liquid
Model Type
B = Brass Body Screwed
S = Stainless Body Screwed
Digit to identify specified flow
range (see table on next page)
LICO Electronics GmbH K
lederinger Strasse 31
A-2320 Kledering, Austria
E-mail: sales@lico.at  | office@lico.at
Tel.: +43 1 706 4300
LICO Mechatronic Kft.
Raba u. 4.
H-H-2030 Erd, Hungary
Email: sales@lico.hu / sales@lico.at
Tel: +36 23 520 138
 w.platon-direwww.platon-direct.eu
Platon Metal Tube VA Gas or Liquid
DS1220
Issue 8 4/2025 Page 4
FLOW RANGES
STANDARD UNITS LOW DP GAS UNITS
Size/Model Flow
Digit
Water (20 ˚C) Air at ATP
(m³/h)
Max DP
(mbar)
Flow
Digits
Air
(ATP)
m³/h
Natural Gas
(ATP) m³/h
Max DP (mbar)
15 mm (GMT1)
25 mm (GMT2)
50 mm (GMT3)
80 mm (GMT4)
100 mm (GMT5)
1
2